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Regional Alevín de Verano
S.C. de Tenerife, 23 - 25/6/2023

3 - Sábado, 24 de Junio de 2023 24/06/2023

Prueba 19 Masc., 100m Libre Alevin masculino
24/06/2023 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

13 años

1. QUIJADA PÉREZ, Saúl Alejandro 10 Bentacu 59.77 13,00
2. AMATI, Nicolo 10 Cristianos 1:01.26 12,00
3. GONZALEZ DIAZ, Christian 10 Metropole 1:01.91 10,00
4. NEYRA SUAREZ, Iker 10 Metropole 1:03.38 -
5. DIAZ DOMINGO, Alejandro 10 Teneteide 1:10.25 5,00
6. RODRIGUEZ MENDOZA, Joan David 10 Metropole 1:13.71 -
7. MARIAN RODRIGO, Jon Felix 10 Metropole 1:17.99 -
8. ROSILLO CABRERA, Samuel 10 LasPalmas 1:22.49 -
9. VIDARTE BOROWIECKI, Eneko 10 NáuticoTF 1:23.84 1,00

10. CAMPANALUNGA MORALES, Fabio 10 C. Telde 1:36.40 -

14 años

1. LEON ACOSTA, Hugo 09 LasPalmas 57.02 19,00
2. SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, Gregory 09 Cristianos 58.39 16,00
3. COLODERO MUÑOZ, Ivan 09 Esna Lzt 59.16 14,00
4. GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ, Pedro 09 Teneteide 1:01.79 11,00
5. VERA GARCIA, Alberto 09 LasPalmas 1:02.75 9,00
6. HERNANDEZ PEREZ, Adex 09 Metropole 1:03.35 8,00
7. RODRIGUEZ LOZANO, David 09 Nadamas 1:03.87 7,00
8. GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, Luca 09 Dominicas 1:05.63 6,00
9. SAMPEDRO PAZ, Ruben 09 LasPalmas 1:13.43 -

10. MARÍN ALZATE, Juan Jose 09 Nonadamos 1:14.69 4,00
11. BELLIDO CARBALLO, Hugo 09 ValleAridane 1:16.59 3,00
12. VAN KERKHOF REGUERO, Jesper 09 C. Telde 1:21.25 2,00

Baja enf. MUSELIANI, Nika 09 Alameda -
Baja enf. HERNANDEZ CALLEJON, Jorge 09 Alameda -

Alevin masculino

1. LEON ACOSTA, Hugo 09 LasPalmas 57.02 19,00
2. SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, Gregory 09 Cristianos 58.39 16,00
3. COLODERO MUÑOZ, Ivan 09 Esna Lzt 59.16 14,00
4. QUIJADA PÉREZ, Saúl Alejandro 10 Bentacu 59.77 13,00
5. AMATI, Nicolo 10 Cristianos 1:01.26 12,00
6. GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ, Pedro 09 Teneteide 1:01.79 11,00
7. GONZALEZ DIAZ, Christian 10 Metropole 1:01.91 10,00
8. VERA GARCIA, Alberto 09 LasPalmas 1:02.75 9,00
9. HERNANDEZ PEREZ, Adex 09 Metropole 1:03.35 8,00

10. NEYRA SUAREZ, Iker 10 Metropole 1:03.38 -
11. RODRIGUEZ LOZANO, David 09 Nadamas 1:03.87 7,00
12. GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, Luca 09 Dominicas 1:05.63 6,00
13. DIAZ DOMINGO, Alejandro 10 Teneteide 1:10.25 5,00
14. SAMPEDRO PAZ, Ruben 09 LasPalmas 1:13.43 -
15. RODRIGUEZ MENDOZA, Joan David 10 Metropole 1:13.71 -
16. MARÍN ALZATE, Juan Jose 09 Nonadamos 1:14.69 4,00
17. BELLIDO CARBALLO, Hugo 09 ValleAridane 1:16.59 3,00
18. MARIAN RODRIGO, Jon Felix 10 Metropole 1:17.99 -
19. VAN KERKHOF REGUERO, Jesper 09 C. Telde 1:21.25 2,00
20. ROSILLO CABRERA, Samuel 10 LasPalmas 1:22.49 -
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21. VIDARTE BOROWIECKI, Eneko 10 NáuticoTF 1:23.84 1,00
22. CAMPANALUNGA MORALES, Fabio 10 C. Telde 1:36.40 -

Baja enf. MUSELIANI, Nika 09 Alameda -
Baja enf. HERNANDEZ CALLEJON, Jorge 09 Alameda -


